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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bryce Kupbens263
Peninsula

9.700 9.300 9.3009.550 37.850
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Lucy Mauroff258
American

9.250 9.050 9.1509.500 36.950
3 5T 3 11T 2 

2 

Elaina Shao262
Peninsula

9.150 9.200 9.3509.100 36.800
6 2 9T 2T 3 

3 

Ally Pariseau283
Four Stars

9.100 9.000 9.4009.200 36.700
7 8* 7T 1 4T

4T

Madeira Perramond247
American

9.200 9.000 9.1509.350 36.700
4T 8* 4T 11T 4T

4T

Lahari Katari237
West Valley

9.300 9.050 9.2009.050 36.600
2 5T 11T 7T 6 

6 

Zoe Pandipati240
West Valley

8.600 9.150 9.2009.600 36.550
13 3T 1 7T 7 

7 

Marlowe Coffey257
American

8.850 9.050 9.3009.300 36.500
11 5T 6 4T 8 

8 

Madelyn Rees260
American

9.200 8.850 9.2009.100 36.350
4T 10 9T 7T 9 

9 

Novia Cyr256
American

8.900 9.150 9.2508.500 35.800
10 3T 15T 6 10 

10 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood251
American

8.950 8.750 8.7009.350 35.750
9 12 4T 15 11 

11 

Isabella Gomez265
Peninsula

9.050 8.600 9.2008.800 35.650
8 14T 13 7T 12 

12 

Jasmine Aumiller227
West Valley

8.450 8.350 9.3509.200 35.350
15 16 7T 2T 13 

13 

Emily Perez220
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.800 9.1008.500 34.900
14 11 15T 13 14 

14 

Nakota New207
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.700 8.6508.700 34.750
12 13 14 16 15 

15 

Joanna Masterson203
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.600 8.9009.050 34.650
16 14T 11T 14 16 

16 
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